2
CL8 woodburning
From its humble origins over 30 years ago on a farm near Dartmoor,
renowned for its cold winters, Yeoman has grown to become one of the
UK’s leading stove manufacturers. Today, we offer not only a wide selection
of traditionally-styled woodburning, multi-fuel, gas and electric stoves, but
also high-output boiler stoves through to contemporary stoves, with each
model providing superb value for money.

0m
m
540mm
Rear view
County Integral Connections 4x11/4  BSP
H/C 111mm*
L/C 145mm*
F/T 125mm
TRADITIONAL WOODBURNING & MULTI-FUEL STOVES (CONTINUED)
HIGH OUTPUT BOILER STOVES
A B C D E F G H I J K (Ø) Weight
Devon 50HB 596 659 389 118 493 433 115 430 244 317 153 139kg
County 60HB 640 772 446 125 538 508 121 550 251 357 153 188kg
County 80HB 693 857 508 120 589 574 131 630 261 397 153 225kg
All above dimensions provided in millimetres.
YM-DEV-50HBMF2 Devon 50HB, Multi-fuel, Flat top, Double door
YM-COU-60HBMF2 County 60HB, Multi-fuel, Flat top. Double door
YM-COU-80HBMF2 County 80HB, Multi-fuel, Flat top, Double door
YM-COU-60HBW2 County 60HB, Wood, Flat top. Double door
YM-COU-80HBW2 County 80HB, Wood, Flat top, Double door
K
D
C
E
F
G H
J
I
DEVON 50HB, COUNTY 60HB & COUNTY 80HB - High output boiler stoves
Options
STATST Thermostat - suits Devon & County
YM-DEV-50HBWT Woodburning tray - 50HB
YM-COU-60HBWT Woodburning tray - 60HB
YM-COU-80HBWT Woodburning Tray - 80HB
YM-A9904 Brass handle for double door, left
YM-A9905MK2 Brass handle for double door, right
YM-A9902 Spark guard (suitable for double door Devon only)
BL/BR/GR Coloured paint supplement, add